7 Amatorskie Mistrzostwa Skoczowa w Pltywaniu

Skoczéw, 14-5-2023

Konkurencja 3
2023-05-14 - 9:07

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja

CZAKON Emilia
DABROWSKA Natalia
WROBEL Oksana
PALKA Oliwia
MAREK Maja

WALEK Anna
ZDZIEBCZOK Irena

NogM~wWNE

Rok ur.

13  Szkota Plywania SwimSport
13  Szkota Plywania SwimSport
13  SZkota Ptywania Milanos

13 Mg Sport

13  UKS Szczyrkl

13 Humansport

13  Szkofa Plywania SwimSport

Czas

48.85
49.45
53.78
53.93
56.67
1:06.44
1:08.14

Pkt.

107
103
80
80
68
42
39

Obstuga zawodéw: tukasz Widzik
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